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Wiltshire County ASA Masters  18th Feb 2012

Individual Rankings - Through Event 15

39 & Under Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Smith, Rebecca 11 33 Bradford on Avon

 2 Fear, Collette 9 28 Salisbury Stingrays

 3 Good, Bethan 8 31 Bradford on Avon

 3 Roger, Anna 8 19 Swindon Dolphins

 5 Hutchin, Victoria 7 27 Salisbury Stingrays

 6 Seabrook, Shirley 6 39 Salisbury Stingrays

 6 Knight, Heather 6 27 Corsham

 6 Baker, Kath 6 24 Swindon Dolphins

 9 Hargreaves, Beth 5 20 Warminster & District

 9 Maslen, Jodie 5 33 Trowbridge

 11 Blunden, Lynne 4 39 Marlborough Penguins

 11 Calway, Nicola 4 36 Trowbridge

 11 Lucas, Carolyn 4 39 Marlborough Penguins

 14 Withers, Ann-Marie 3 36 Bradford on Avon

 15 Blunt, Hollie 2 20 Swindon A S C

 15 Atkinson, Laura 2 22 Salisbury Stingrays

 17 Sharland, Tracey 1 23 Swindon A S C

39 & Under Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Audis, Jon 12 32 Swindon Dolphins

 1 Drake, John 12 38 Swindon Dolphins

 3 Bremner, James 8 20 Warminster & District

 4 Phillips, Anthony 7 26 Warminster & District

 4 Rodrigues, James 7 19 Warminster & District

 6 Muspratt, Phil 6 27 Salisbury Stingrays

 7 Hogg, John 5 38 Corsham

 7 Hayden, Joe 5 21 Bradford on Avon

 9 Leonard, Dave 4 33 Swindon Area Masters

 9 Russell, John 4 31 Salisbury Stingrays

 9 Langhan, Rob 4 25 Salisbury Stingrays

 12 Petty, Darren 3 25 Salisbury Stingrays

 12 Harrison, Mark 3 27 Trowbridge

 14 Webb, Jamie 2 37 Swindon Area Masters

 14 Clark, Ben 2 19 Swindon Dolphins

 14 Gibbs, Stuart 2 39 Corsham

 14 Walder, David 2 36 Bradford on Avon

 18 Withers, Keith 1 38 Bradford on Avon

 18 Stone, Michael 1 27 Marlborough Penguins

 18 Galati, Rob 1 21 Swindon A S C

39 & Under Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Drake, John 12 38 Swindon Dolphins

 1 Audis, Jon 12 32 Swindon Dolphins

 3 Smith, Rebecca 11 33 Bradford on Avon

 4 Fear, Collette 9 28 Salisbury Stingrays

 5 Roger, Anna 8 19 Swindon Dolphins

 5 Good, Bethan 8 31 Bradford on Avon
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 15

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 5 Bremner, James 8 20 Warminster & District

 8 Rodrigues, James 7 19 Warminster & District

 8 Phillips, Anthony 7 26 Warminster & District

 8 Hutchin, Victoria 7 27 Salisbury Stingrays

 11 Baker, Kath 6 24 Swindon Dolphins

 11 Seabrook, Shirley 6 39 Salisbury Stingrays

 11 Muspratt, Phil 6 27 Salisbury Stingrays

 11 Knight, Heather 6 27 Corsham

 15 Hargreaves, Beth 5 20 Warminster & District

 15 Hogg, John 5 38 Corsham

 15 Maslen, Jodie 5 33 Trowbridge

 15 Hayden, Joe 5 21 Bradford on Avon

 19 Langhan, Rob 4 25 Salisbury Stingrays

 19 Lucas, Carolyn 4 39 Marlborough Penguins

 19 Leonard, Dave 4 33 Swindon Area Masters

 19 Russell, John 4 31 Salisbury Stingrays

 19 Calway, Nicola 4 36 Trowbridge

 19 Blunden, Lynne 4 39 Marlborough Penguins

 25 Withers, Ann-Marie 3 36 Bradford on Avon

 25 Harrison, Mark 3 27 Trowbridge

 25 Petty, Darren 3 25 Salisbury Stingrays

 28 Atkinson, Laura 2 22 Salisbury Stingrays

 28 Clark, Ben 2 19 Swindon Dolphins

 28 Gibbs, Stuart 2 39 Corsham

 28 Webb, Jamie 2 37 Swindon Area Masters

 28 Blunt, Hollie 2 20 Swindon A S C

 28 Walder, David 2 36 Bradford on Avon

 34 Stone, Michael 1 27 Marlborough Penguins

 34 Galati, Rob 1 21 Swindon A S C

 34 Withers, Keith 1 38 Bradford on Avon

 34 Sharland, Tracey 1 23 Swindon A S C

40 & Over Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Vaughn, Carol 12 67 Salisbury Stingrays

 1 Carter, Pippa 12 49 Salisbury Stingrays

 3 Snedden, Jane 11 52 Warminster & District

 4 Williams, Carole 9 56 Wootton Bassett Otters

 4 Harding, Lorna 9 80 Salisbury Stingrays

 4 Hitchcock, Muriel 9 74 Warminster & District

 7 Howitt, Julie 7 50 Wootton Bassett Otters

 8 Crudgington, Gill 6 47 Trowbridge

 8 Harris, Nikki 6 44 Corsham

 10 Austin, Rebecca 5 42 Warminster & District

 10 Hanks, Helen 5 43 Swindon Dolphins

 12 Hughes, Steffi 4 44 Salisbury Stingrays

 12 Weston, Diane 4 44 Trowbridge

 12 Croston, Jayne 4 50 Wootton Bassett Otters

 15 Wyatt, Jill 2 66 Warminster & District

 15 Fitzgerald, Gill 2 53 Wootton Bassett Otters
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 15 Moreland, Alison 2 45 Warminster & District

 18 Ferris, Karen 1 45 Wootton Bassett Otters

40 & Over Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Seward, Peter 12 56 Marlborough Penguins

 1 Hudson, Nick 12 46 Swindon Area Masters

 1 Snell, Robin 12 62 Wootton Bassett Otters

 4 Davis, Brian 9 75 Swindon Dolphins

 4 Matthews, Nick 9 54 Bradford on Avon

 6 Short, Lloyd 7 66 Warminster & District

 7 Lock, Chris 6 66 Swindon Dolphins

 7 Kirk, Paul 6 43 Swindon Dolphins

 7 Alexander, Andy 6 51 Swindon Dolphins

 7 Winstone, Doug 6 80 Warminster & District

 11 Nokes, Andy 5 43 Trowbridge

 11 Fairfoull, Tony 5 66 Swindon Area Masters

 11 Petitt, Richard 5 51 Salisbury Stingrays

 14 Ingram, David 4 64 Swindon Dolphins

 14 Wadsworth, Mark 4 49 Swindon Area Masters

 14 Clark, Anthony 4 47 Swindon Dolphins

 14 Matthews, Shaun 4 40 Swindon Dolphins

 14 Sneesby, John 4 63 Salisbury Stingrays

 19 Adams, Konrad 3 44 Corsham

 19 Reckless, Nigel 3 50 Bradford on Avon

 19 Cockhead, Ian 3 40 Swindon Dolphins

 19 Hunter, Bob 3 47 Wootton Bassett Otters

 23 Payne, Richard 2 67 Warminster & District

 23 Graham, Wade 2 68 Salisbury Stingrays

 23 Cholod, John 2 40 Swindon Dolphins

 26 Walsh, Mike 1 50 Warminster & District

 26 Weston, David 1 49 Trowbridge

 26 Somervell, Martin 1 65 Warminster & District

40 & Over Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Carter, Pippa 12 49 Salisbury Stingrays

 1 Snell, Robin 12 62 Wootton Bassett Otters

 1 Vaughn, Carol 12 67 Salisbury Stingrays

 1 Seward, Peter 12 56 Marlborough Penguins

 1 Hudson, Nick 12 46 Swindon Area Masters

 6 Snedden, Jane 11 52 Warminster & District

 7 Harding, Lorna 9 80 Salisbury Stingrays

 7 Hitchcock, Muriel 9 74 Warminster & District

 7 Davis, Brian 9 75 Swindon Dolphins

 7 Matthews, Nick 9 54 Bradford on Avon

 7 Williams, Carole 9 56 Wootton Bassett Otters

 12 Short, Lloyd 7 66 Warminster & District

 12 Howitt, Julie 7 50 Wootton Bassett Otters

 14 Harris, Nikki 6 44 Corsham

 14 Kirk, Paul 6 43 Swindon Dolphins
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40 & Over Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 14 Alexander, Andy 6 51 Swindon Dolphins

 14 Lock, Chris 6 66 Swindon Dolphins

 14 Winstone, Doug 6 80 Warminster & District

 14 Crudgington, Gill 6 47 Trowbridge

 20 Austin, Rebecca 5 42 Warminster & District

 20 Fairfoull, Tony 5 66 Swindon Area Masters

 20 Petitt, Richard 5 51 Salisbury Stingrays

 20 Nokes, Andy 5 43 Trowbridge

 20 Hanks, Helen 5 43 Swindon Dolphins

 25 Croston, Jayne 4 50 Wootton Bassett Otters

 25 Weston, Diane 4 44 Trowbridge

 25 Wadsworth, Mark 4 49 Swindon Area Masters

 25 Clark, Anthony 4 47 Swindon Dolphins

 25 Ingram, David 4 64 Swindon Dolphins

 25 Sneesby, John 4 63 Salisbury Stingrays

 25 Hughes, Steffi 4 44 Salisbury Stingrays

 25 Matthews, Shaun 4 40 Swindon Dolphins

 33 Reckless, Nigel 3 50 Bradford on Avon

 33 Cockhead, Ian 3 40 Swindon Dolphins

 33 Adams, Konrad 3 44 Corsham

 33 Hunter, Bob 3 47 Wootton Bassett Otters

 37 Moreland, Alison 2 45 Warminster & District

 37 Graham, Wade 2 68 Salisbury Stingrays

 37 Payne, Richard 2 67 Warminster & District

 37 Cholod, John 2 40 Swindon Dolphins

 37 Fitzgerald, Gill 2 53 Wootton Bassett Otters

 37 Wyatt, Jill 2 66 Warminster & District

 43 Ferris, Karen 1 45 Wootton Bassett Otters

 43 Weston, David 1 49 Trowbridge

 43 Somervell, Martin 1 65 Warminster & District

 43 Walsh, Mike 1 50 Warminster & District


